City of Burbank Parks and Recreation Department
Sports Office - (818) 238-5330 | Forfeits after 6:00 p.m. - (818) 238-5385 *Press 5

2020 WINTER CORPORATE COED SLOWPITCH
Round 2

CANCELLATION FEES: Forfeiting team pays admin fee of $10
All Rosters are final - no new players

FIELD CONDITIONS HOTLINE 818-238-1970

In the event of rain, the decision to cancel games will not be made until after 3:30 p.m. Managers should call the Field Conditions

Hotline after 3:30 p.m. to find out if games are being played that evening. In the event first round games are canceled, they will be

rescheduled at the end of the first round and a new second round schedule will be issued.

WEEK #6
Olive #1

Olive #2

Olive #3

Olive #4

Gross #1

Gross #2

WEEK #7
Olive #1

Olive #2

Olive #3

Olive #4

Gross #1

Gross #2

VISITOR HOME

Monday, March 09, 2020

6:30 p.m. Brew Crew vs. Beyond the Bell
7:45 p.m. LA Express of Burbank vs. Team Decibel
9:00 p.m. Gotham Knights vs. SOPs

6:30 p.m. Key Code Media Benchwarmers vs. Dolby Lab Rats
7:45 p.m. Los Doyers VS. Parents Night Out
9:00 p.m. Agents of Doom vs. Hustlers

6:30 p.m. The Nickelodeon Splats vs. Variety Pak

7:45 p.m. ABC Wipeouts Vs. Underhand Purge
9:00 p.m. SGI Raiders of the High Arc vs. OCA

6:30 p.m. Burbank Realtors vs. Mighty Deluxe
7:45 p.m. Bentkey Tumblers vs. Squanchers

9:00 p.m. Fluffy UNI-corns vs. Los Amigos

6:30 p.m. Disney Pirates VS, Risky Business
7:45 p.m. Grass Stains VS, Wreckin' Crew
9:00 p.m. Bad News Bogeys vs. Disney Pubs

6:30 p.m. Screamin Emus vs. Wonderdogs
7:45 p.m. Dragon Riders vs. Dark Monday
9:00 p.m. Cast & Crew CRUSHERS vs. Cast & Crew CRUNCHERS

Monday, March 16, 2020

6:30 p.m. Los Doyers VS, Dragon Riders

7:45 p.m. Mighty Deluxe vs. Dark Monday

9:00 p.m. Parents Night Out vs. Burbank Realtors

6:30 p.m. Wreckin' Crew VS, Disney Pirates

7:45 p.m. Team Decibel Vs. Gotham Knights

9:00 p.m. LA Express of Burbank Vs. Brew Crew

6:30 p.m. Risky Business Vs. Disney Pubs

7:45 p.m. Grass Stains VS. Bad News Bogeys

9:00 p.m. SOPs Vs. Beyond the Bell

6:30 p.m. Screamin Emus Vs. Key Code Media Benchwarmers
7:45 p.m. Hustlers Vs. Cast & Crew CRUNCHERS
9:00 p.m. Wonderdogs Vs. Bentkey Tumblers

6:30 p.m. Variety Pak Vs. ABC Wipeouts

7:45 p.m. Underhand Purge Vs. OCA

9:00 p.m. The Nickelodeon Splats Vs. SGI Raiders of the High Arc
6:30 p.m. Squanchers Vs. Dolby Lab Rats

7:45 p.m. Los Amigos VS. Agents of Doom

9:00 p.m. Fluffy UNI-corns Vs. Cast & Crew CRUSHERS
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WEEK #8
Olive #1

Olive #2

Olive #3

Olive #4

Gross #1

Gross #2

WEEK #9
Olive #1

Olive #2

Olive #3

Olive #4

Gross #1

Gross #2

6:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

Monday, March 23, 2020

Fluffy UNI-corns
The Nickelodeon Splats
SGI Raiders of the High Arc

Dolby Lab Rats
Screamin Emus
Dark Monday

Grass Stains
Cast & Crew CRUNCHERS
Cast & Crew CRUSHERS

Bad News Bogeys
Key Code Media Benchwarmers
Disney Pubs

Brew Crew
Beyond the Bell
LA Express of Burbank

Dragon Riders
Los Doyers
OCA

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

Agents of Doom
ABC Wipeouts
Underhand Purge

Wonderdogs
Bentkey Tumblers
Parents Night Out

Disney Pirates
Los Amigos
Hustlers

Risky Business
Squanchers
Wreckin' Crew

SOPs
Team Decibel
Gotham Knights

Mighty Deluxe
Burbank Realtors
Variety Pak

Monday, March 30, 2020

Dolby Lab Rats
Disney Pubs
Parents Night Out

OCA
Variety Pak
ABC Wipeouts

Gotham Knights
Beyond the Bell
Team Decibel

Cast & Crew CRUNCHERS
Agents of Doom
Los Amigos

Bentkey Tumblers
Wonderdogs
Dark Monday

Burbank Realtors
Wreckin' Crew
Disney Pirates

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

Screamin Emus
Grass Stains
Mighty Deluxe

The Nickelodeon Splats
Underhand Purge
SGI Raiders of the High Arc

Brew Crew
LA Express of Burbank
SOPs

Fluffy UNI-corns
Cast & Crew CRUSHERS
Hustlers

Key Code Media Benchwarmers

Squanchers
Los Doyers

Dragon Riders
Risky Business
Bad News Bogeys
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VISITOR HOME

WEEK #10 Monday, April 06, 2020
Olive #1 6:30 p.m. Wonderdogs vs. Key Code Media Benchwarmers F
7:45 p.m. Disney Pubs VS. Disney Pirates
9:00 p.m. Wreckin' Crew vs. Bad News Bogeys C
Olive #2 6:30 p.m. Variety Pak vs. SGI Raiders of the High Arc
7:45 p.m. Underhand Purge vs. The Nickelodeon Splats
9:00 p.m. OCA VS. ABC Wipeouts
Olive #3 6:30 p.m. Risky Business Vs. Grass Stains C
7:45 p.m. Team Decibel VS, Brew Crew B
9:00 p.m. Beyond the Bell vs. Gotham Knights B
Olive #4 6:30 p.m. Dolby Lab Rats vs. Bentkey Tumblers F
7:45 p.m. SOPs vs. LA Express of Burbank B
9:00 p.m. Cast & Crew CRUNCHERS VS, Agents of Doom D
Gross #1 6:30 p.m. Squanchers VS, Screamin Emus F
7:45 p.m. Hustlers vs. Fluffy UNI-corns D
9:00 p.m. Los Amigos VS, Cast & Crew CRUSHERS D
Gross #2 6:30 p.m. Mighty Deluxe vs. Los Doyers E
7:45 p.m. Parents Night Out vs. Dragon Riders E
9:00 p.m. Dark Monday vs. Burbank Realtors E

END OF ROUND 2. PLAYOFF SCHEDULE WILL BE AVAILABLE WEDNESDAY APRIL 10th AFTER 3PM.
PLAYOFFS WILL BE COMPLETED IN ONE NIGHT.

RAIN OUT POLICY
"FIELD CONDITION HOTLINE" - (818) 238-1970
In the event of rain, the decision to cancel games will not be made until after 3:30 p.m. Managers should call the field
conditions hotline after 3:30 p.m. to find out if games are being played that evening. In the event first round games are
canceled, they will be rescheduled at the end of the first round and a new second round schedule will be issued. Any
second round games, which are canceled, will be made up at the end of the season if time allows.

FORFEITS
If a team forfeits a game, they are responisible for paying the officials fees for both teams. As a courtesy, please contact
the Sports Office as soon as you are aware of the forfeit so we can notify the opposing team. Forfeit fees are due by the
next scheduled game.
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